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04 Kyoto FUN

Kyoto Indoor 3W

Kyoto Indoor

Kyoto Indoor 2W

Hobikken Indoor 3W

Hobikken Indoor

Hobikken Indoor 2W

Kyoto KIDS

StijlHaus Indoor 3W

StijlHaus Indoor

StijlHaus Indoor 2W

05

+60€

+250€

+90€

 +120€

+300€

+800€

+90€

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

2,40m·1,20m·1,20m 2,40x1,20x1,20m 2,40m·1,20m·1,20m

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

1,40m·1,40m·1,50m

+60€

+108€

+405€

+60€

+90€

+60€

+90€

+60€

+90€

+96€

+360€

+84€

+315€

PUBLIC
INDOOR
4 Walls

PUBLIC
INDOOR
3 Walls

PUBLIC
INDOOR
4 Walls

PUBLIC
OUTDOOR

PRIVATE
USE

Floor and feet

Table "Kyoto"

Roof

Full roof

Door

Full painted

2-Floors, stairs

Table "Kyoto"

Roof 1,2*1,2

Roof 1,2*2,4

Paint supply (8l.)

Fully painted

Foamed plastic

Birch plywood

Birch plywoodWood MDF, laqued Wood MDF, vinile

Wood MDF, vinyl siding

Wood MDF, faces melamine

Wood MDF, laqued

Wood MDF, laqued Birch plywood Wood MDF, vinile

Roof 1,2*1,2

Roof 1,2*2,4

Roof 1,2*1,2

Roof 1,2*1,2

Paint supply (6l.)

Fully painted

Paint supply (4l.)

Fully painted

1,05m·1,05m·1,20m

SmartPlayhouse s.l.
c/Numero 7, 57B Bellaterra

 08193 BARCELONA
T + 34 935 805 000

info@smartplayhouse.com  - www.smartplayhouse.com

2.150€

995€

857€

720€

940€

830€

720€

1050€

876€

759

775€

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Rates valid within the following countries: Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia,
Finland, Greece, Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, Norway, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Sweden.
Prices includes VAT.
Delivery included, except for orders below 2,500 €.
Payment conditions: 50% in advance to confirm the order, 50% when shipping.
Additional +2% discount for payments 100% advance.


